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Range Features
• Low recess and cost effective IP44 LED downlight.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Beam angle(°) 64-69
Certifications CE
Colour temperature (K) 4000
Colour White
CRI (Ra) 80
Dimmable Non-dim / not dimmable (switched only)
EAN code 8711971339199
Energy class A++
Luminous flux (lm) 604
Housing Aluminium
IK rating IK02
IP rating IP44
Light colour Cool white
LOR (%) 100
Mount Ceiling recessed
Ordering number 3033919
Efficacy (Rated) (lm/w) 75.5
Average life (Rated) (h) 50000
Technology LED
Voltage (V) 220-240

DATA TABLE
Optical data
Beam angle(°) 64-69
Colour temperature (K) 4000
CRI (Ra) 80
Distribution type Direct
Luminous flux (lm) 604
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Light colour Cool white
LOR (%) 100

General data
Certifications CE
Control gear type Electronic
Dimmable Non-dim / not dimmable (switched only)
EAN code 8711971339199
Energy class A++
Environment External
General application Hospitality; Office ; Logistics & Industry
Housing Aluminium
Mount Ceiling recessed
Ordering number 3033919
Range features Low recess and cost effective IP44 LED downlight.
Product name INSAVER 150 HE TOPPER LED NW
Average life (Rated) (h) 50000
Technology LED

Physical data
Colour White
Cutout diameter (mm) 145 x 145
Cutout shape Round
Diffuser finish Opal
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Height (mm) 55
IK rating IK02
IP rating IP44
Lamp included Integrated
Length (mm) 165
Reflector finish Diffuser
Weight (kg) 0.7
Width (mm) 165

Electrical data
Drive current (mA) 350
Electrical protection Class II
Glow wire test 650
Efficacy (Rated) (lm/w) 75.5
Total power consumption (W) 8
Voltage (V) 220-240



Insaver HE Topper LED 150
INSAVER 150 HE TOPPER LED NW
3033919

Page 3 of 4© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 22 Jul 2016

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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